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connecting the future

Mast 50 mm, length 2.0 m

Article number; 140028

Product description:

Mast 50 mm, 2.0 m

TRIAX

TRIAX has a wide range of mounting brackets for aerials, all for your needs. Please read the section with mast
calculation in accordance with the EN 50083-1 norm with a restriction of 1650 Nm as maximum on a normal building.

Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Main material

Max. bending moment
Mast bracket diameter
Diameter

Thickness

Length (m)

Packing QTY
Packaging Height
Packaging Width

5702661400285

Galvanized steel (hot-dip)
1540 Nm

@50 mm

@50 mm

2.0mm

2m

10

0,054 m

0,054 m
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Packaging Depth 2,005 m
Packaging Volume 0,006 m3

Net Weight 4,500 kg

Total Weight 4,500 kg
Remarks - for composition
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