connecting the future





Mast 50 mm, length 2.0 m

Article number: 140028

Product description:

Mast 50 mm, 2.0 m

TRIAX has a wide range of mounting brackets for aerials, all for your needs. Please read the section with mast calculation in accordance with the EN 50083-1 norm with a restriction of 1650 Nm as maximum on a normal building.

Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION		
EAN Number	5702661400285	
MECHANICAL		
Main material	Galvanized steel (hot-dip)	
Max. bending moment	1540 Nm	
Mast bracket diameter	Ø50 mm	
Diameter	Ø50 mm	
Thickness	2.0 mm	
Length (m)	2 m	
Packing QTY	10	
Packaging Height	0,054 m	
Packaging Width	0,054 m	

Packaging Depth	2,005 m
Packaging Volume	0,006 m3
Net Weight	4,500 kg
Total Weight	4,500 kg
Remarks	- for composition